Timed Tournament
Group 3 - 15 Nov 16

Box 1

BERRY
Nicholas

MUYAMBO
Socrates

ENDJALA
Max

GRUTTEMEYER
Sven

Standings

1. Max ENDJALA

2. Sven GRUTTEMEYER
3. Socrates MUYAMBO
4. Nicholas BERRY

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games Game Pts
142 - 52 (73.2%) 0 -0 (0%)
117 - 96 (54.93%) 0 - 0 (0%)
83 - 133 (38.43%) 0 - 0 (0%)
84 - 145 (36.68%) 0 - 0 (0%)
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